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LICENSE

NUMBER

79-28

79-55

79-80

79-281

79-315

79-839

79-501

79-522

79-527

79-91 ?

80-V75

80-^77

80-672

80-725

80-736

80-82^

80-891

80-933

81-49

81-90

81-303

81-325

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Thompson

Thompson

Thorn

Thomas

Thomas

Tharpe

Thomas

Thompson

Thompkins

Thompson

Thomas, Jr.

Thomas

Threatt

Thomas. Jr.

Thain

Thomas

rm.- JQ~T# '>*?£#Thisfei

Thomas

Thompson

Thames

Thompson

Thompson

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Thomas Adolphus
Lexington

Arthur Austin
Cayce

^ownrd Jlpbert-.

Lexington

Henry Gray
Columbia,SC

Johnny Johnson

Panama Citv,Fla
Roy Lee

Gaston, SC
Johnnie Fletcher,

West Columbia
Steven Lee

Cayce
Donald Ripon
West Columbia

—AlJdjX-Ilxacflnzp-—
..West Cola. SC
George Mason
Cayce, SC
John Bruce
Calhoun Falls, SC
Richard Terry

Camden, SC
Samuel Campbell
Columbia, SC
Thomas Victor
Lexinston, SC
Michael Pearson
Lexington, SC
Billy Edison
Soperton, Ga.

Carl Wayne
E l g i n , SC

Eugene DeLeorn

Columbia, SC

Randy Martin

.Cavce. SC
Wayne Richard

Columbia, S.C.
Warren Keith

Leesville, S. C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Rish

Duke i
i

Cope

Chapman

Mims

Pulgarin

Jr. Smith

Fitzsimmons

Segura

Daniels

Timmerman

Geiger

Mitchell

McGill

Heynolds

Page

Dixon

Millar

Haltiwanger

Fields

Skinner

Rennick

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Carmen Sanifornia
Lexinoton
Sharon Lynn
bayce

Joanne Hook

Le*xinaton
Grace Lindsay

Lexincrton,SC
Annie Cathy

Lexington, SC
Herlinda Duarte

Gaston, SC
Patricia Porter
West Columbia

Joann Elizabeth

Cayce
Karen Bundrick
rfest Columbia

Robin Renee
West Cola. SC
Angela Christie
Cayce, SC
Meredith Annetti
Irmo, SC
Annette Smith

Leesville, SC
Jean Carroll
Columbia, SC
Patricia Hook
Lexington, SC
Michelle
Gaston, SC

Esther Wilkes
Winnsboro, SC
Sharon Ann
Lexington. SC
Charlene

Columbia, SC

Patricia Anne
Cavce, SC
Faith Ann

Columbia, S.C.
Rebecca JtfcClellan

Leesville, S.C.

-

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAH

24

19
23

19

_JO_

30
34

28

24

21
52

35

V*

38
17
17
21
2lf

21
18
20

19
s 22

19
35
3V
26
21
26

27
22

23
27
2lf

32

32
26

20

18
18
19

17

32

27

w
White

C
Colored

B

w

w

w

w

w

¥

W

W

B

W

B

W

W

W

W

w

w

B

W

w

w

1. DATE APPLICATION HUD
Z. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jan

Jan

Jan

Jan

Feb

Feb

Apr

Apr-

Sept

!fune
Tune
June
June
June
June

Oct
Oct
May
Jui
Jun
Jun
Jul

Jul
Jul
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug

Aug

Sen
Seo

Oct

Jan

Jan

Feb

Feb
Apr

Apr
Apr

Apr

Day

9

10

19

??

.JU

?

_^L
11

25

3
IV
15
18

15
191

??
?\
27
5

^
5
ia
2^
28j
1
If

5
22

?8
1*)
18

22

13

19

3

4
9

LO
13

16

Vear

1979

1979

1979

1979

1£Z3_

1979

1979

1 Q7tj

1979

1979
1979

1979
1979
1979
1979

197^— f.j.. ^
1979
1980

1980
1980
1980
1980J

198Cj
1980
1980
1930
1980
1980
1980
1980
1930
1930

1981

1981

1981
1981
1981

1981
1981

1981

1.DATEOFMARRM6E
2. DATE OF RETURN

Montfi

Jan

Jan

J^b_
Feb

Jtei>_
Feb
May
May

June
June
June
June
June
June

Oct
Oct

Day

1C

u
^

14

?

?.

S

14

M̂__

Year

1979

1979
1

JL2Z9

^197 9j

1275
1979

1979

TQ7Q

'

197^
1979)

18J 197^
J-^ 197SJ
22
21

1979
, 197

2^ 197^26 1979
1

JurJL ?§

Jul 1
Jun
Jun
Jul

Jul
Aug
Sep
Aug
Aug

Sep
Sep
Oct

Oct

Ma-r

Mar
ffar

Mar

Apr

Apr
Apr

Apr

5
5

M
25
2-]

3
9
13
20
?6
11
10

7

7
31

31

LI

15
16

16

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PUCE OP MAfitilA&E

John Land Johnson,^
1

Lexinaton, South Cai{TH r . |

D. A. Priester,N. I

Cavce? S. C.

Jo!hn^^n4_jXQljnsPjiv_Pi
Lexinaton, south Caij

Rev. John O. Bumaa^
Tjpx-i ng-i-rj-i Cniint-yr Q

John K. Koon, NP
Lexington Cty
John Land Johnson,
Lexington, SC
James D. Ward, Mag^

9 Lexington Cty

John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC

ii
} 1Q8(j| "RfiXr. Hhar loQ W Tilsa

198(j|
198Cj
198Q
198C
198C

_128cj
1980|
198Q
1980

1980
1980
1930
1930

_iaaL
-ISM.

1981

1981

1981

1981
1981

1981

West Columbia, SC
John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC
John Land Johnson

Lexington, SC
W.L. Miller
Columbia, SC
Hev. David B. Spiv
Lexington, SC

Rev. David B. Spiv
Lexington, SC
Jeanetce K. Swveer

Lexinetoii, SC

JpJ]ji_iaiid^_JoJin_aQn__
Lexington. SC

John Land Johnson,

Lexington Cty/ S.C.
Rev James W. Thomps<

Richland Cty, S.C.
John Land Johnson,
Lexington Cty, S.C.

REMARKS

rebate Judge

olina
. for S. C.

oba-he Judae

olina
dner

. c.

PJ

strate

Probate Judge

Slf?V

Probate Judge

Probate Judge

Notary Public

37

y

Asso. Probate Judgt

Probate Judge

Probate Judge

.n

probate Judge


